Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

18
1.6
1.4
1.2

[y

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

1

Pull of x

1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

Pull of x for merged vertices

5 o 5 i) [
: 5:‘3‘ : § :
0.95fF - 0.95F 0.95f -+
O.n'i:::i2 : 555553 09 09 L
1 1 1 1
° 5. (GeW ° 6. Gev)
—— DQM_TT__ original
2 =~ 7T 2
5 r
18 5 18y 18

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

10?

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

[iny

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.6

14

1.2

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.95




	Contents
	Page 1


